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

BACKS ONTO PARK. You'll want to move
right in when you see this sparkling 3 plus 1
bedrooms, family room with fireplace, huge
Hollywood kitchen with side entrance. Spac-
ious living & dining rooms. For more infor-
mation please call

MOVE IN ANYTIME and then relax in this
well kept backsplit with 3 plus bedrooms, 2%
baths, family room with fireplace & rec room.

YOU'LL PROUDLY CALL IT HOME! Loving
care is evident in this nicely decorated home
on a quiet court. Finished from top to bottom
it includes: 3 bedrms., 2 full baths, family rm.,
fireplace, rec. rm., 2 kitchens and walkout to
fully fenced yard from lower level. Discuss
the possibilities with

MURRAY HOOD NOW REDUCED. . . 996, 900.

CAMPSBELLVILLE 43 acres with pond,
stream, some bush and fully fenced. Brick 3

bedroom bungalow just 6 minutes to Hwy
401. Call

LINDSAY J. McLAREN. .. .. ... .. . $149,900.

COME ON FOLKS AND PEEK INSIDE! You're
missing this one. This is truly one of the
finest homes in the beautiful area of Dorset
Park. This elegant 2 storey features glass
sliders from country size kitchen, huge lot.
fully fenced. finished rec room and extra 2 pc.
washroom. First time offered. See with

AWAY FROM THE MADDENING CROWD.,
Convenient country living is just 10 minutes
from Miklton or Burlington. Three bedroom
brick bungalow on % acre is within walking
distance to schools and stores. For more

.

WOULDNT IT BE NICE 1o have your own
home? How about this vinyl sided 1% storey
only minutes from Milton? Has 4 plus bed-
rooms, 4 pc. bath, spacious living rm.. sat-in
kitchen. Mature trees add to its charm. If
you're just starting out this is for youl Call

FARST TIME OFFERED. Spacious, tastefully
decorated 4 bedroom 4 bath home with heat
pump, central vac., air fiter, garage opener
on large fenced lot with barn. Many other ex-
tras. To see, call
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THERE IS A DIFFERENCE if you live at this
ravine home with walkout to deck and priv-
ate fenced yard. Indoors you enjoy the layowun
too, with 3 bedrms., den. sunny eat-in kit
chen, fam. rm. fireplace, rec rm., mn. fl. laun-
dry. 3 baths. 12%4% financing. Come by and
see for yourself with

WARNINGI Failure to read this ad may result
in the serious loss of the best value you'll
ever findl Here's an opportunity to see this
beautiful 2000 sq. ft. sidesplit with 3 wash-
rooms, double garage, fireplace & profegsion-
ally landscaped lot. All this with a 10% mortg-
age truly make this home most desirable.
Owner has bought. See with

DOROTHY HORNE. . . . REDUCED #$107,500.
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